GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivieres

Formule RENAULT 2000
Qualifications

Circuit Trois-Rivieres (2.433 Knﬁ

I
_

__Qualify 7/31/2004 10:.00AM. W B
10 1:13.971 -3.459 11 1:13.193 -31.943 11 1:15.221 +1.465 14 1:13.944 -3.867
1 1:42.346 11 1:13.617 -0.354 12 1:13.325 +0.132 12 1:14.496 -0.725 15 1:14.129 +0.185
2 1:16.228 -26.118 12 1:13.262 -0.355 13 1:13.677 +0.352 13 1:13.235 -1.261 16 1:14.437 +0.308
3 1:14.592 -1.636 13 1:13.518 +0.256 14 1:47.199 +33.522 14 1:16.972 +3.737 17 1:14.377 -0.060
4 1:16.384 +1.792 14 1:13.060 -0.458 15 1:13.164 -34.035 15  1:39.983 +23.011 18 1:13.795 -0.582
5  2:22.004 +1:05.620 15 1:13.222 +0.162 16 1:13.255 +0.091 16 4:54.874 +3:14.891 19 1:13.981 +0.186
6  1:13.408 -1:08.596 16 1:12.984 -0.238 17 1:12.941 0.314 17 1:14.751 -3:40.123 20 1:14.056 +0.075
7 1:14.381 +0.973 17 1:12.912 -0.072 18 1:13.573 +0.632 18  1:17.190 +2.439 21 1:13.847 -0.209
8  1:13.063 -1.318 18 1:12.517 -0.395 19 1:13.091 -0.482 19  1:13.883 -3.307 22 1:13.416 -0.431
9 1:33.755 +20.692 19  1:13.649 +1.132 20 1:20.974 +16.883 20 1:13.361 -0.522 23 1:13.618 +0.202
10 1:13.152 -20.603 20 1:12.608 -1.041 21 1:13.946 -16.028 24 1:15.201 +1.583
11 1:12.488 -0.664 21 1:12.575 -0.033 22 1:12.999 -0.947
12 1:13.674 +1.186 22 1:13.157 +0.582 1 1:27.157
13 1:12.840 -0.834 23 1:13.223 +0.066 2 1:18.067 -9.090 1 1:23.590
14  1:12.634 -0.206 24 1:12.926 -0.297 1 1:44.117 3 1:16.770 -1.297 2 1:17.928 -5.662
15 1:13.029 +0.395 2 1:20.666 -23.451 4 1:16.696 -0.074 3 1:16.104 -1.824
16 1:12.927 -0.102 3 1:18.424 -2.242 5  1:16.889 +0.193 4  1:16.385 +0.281
1 1:36.608 4 1:17.131 -1.293 6 1:15.620 -1.269 5 1:25.742 +9.357
2 1:17.786 -18.822 5 1:17.645 +0.514 7 1:15.669 +0.049 6  1:16.635 -9.107
1 1:41.464 3 1:16.917 -0.869 6 1:17.664 +0.019 8  1:14.563 -1.106 7 1:15.245 -1.390
2 1:18.457 -23.007 4 1:16.457 -0.460 7 1:15.720 -1.944 9  1:23.164 +8.601 8  1:15.104 -0.141
3 1:16.331 -2.126 5  1:21.926 +5.469 8  1:15.162 -0.558 10  1:14.530 -8.634 9  1:14.480 -0.624
4 1:15.651 -0.680 6  1:22.380 +0.454 9  1:14.104 -1.058 11 1:14.745 +0.215 10  1:14.585 +0.105
5  1:16.802 +1.151 7  1:15.135 -7.245 10  1:14.884 +0.780 12 2:47.328 +1:32.583 11 1:14.422 -0.163
6  1:14.840 -1.962 8  1:14.697 -0.438 11 1:14.166 -0.718 13 1:18.005 -1:29.323 12 1:14.474 +0.052
7 1:14.480 -0.360 9  1:13.347 -1.350 12 1:14.010 -0.156 14 1:14.427 -3.578 13 1:17.837 +3.363
8  1:13.991 -0.489 10  1:14.077 +0.730 13 1:15.667 +1.657 15 1:14.177 -0.250 14 1:14.768 -3.069
9  1:13.781 -0.210 11 1:13.808 -0.269 14  1:14.163 -1.504 16 1:14.765 +0.588 15  1:15.102 +0.334
10 1:13.734 -0.047 12 1:13.880 +0.072 15 1:13.774 -0.389 17 1:14.662 -0.103
11 1:13.134 -0.600 13 1:14588 +0.708 16 1:13.614 -0.160 18  1:14.658 -0.004
12 1:13.092 -0.042 14 1:12.848 -1.740 17 1:13.334 -0.280 19  1:14.213 -0.445 1 1:24.286
13 1:17.807 +4.715 15 1:13.219 +0.371 18 1:13.035 -0.299 20  1:13.815 -0.398 2 1:18.657 -5.629
14  1:13.258 -4.549 16 1:17.417 +4.198 19  1:13.871 +0.836 21 1:13.412 -0.403 3 1:18.416 -0.241
15 1:12.693 -0.565 17 1:14.031 -3.386 20 1:17.921 +4.050 22 1:14.088 +0.676 4 1:20.002 +1.586
16 1:12.505 -0.188 18  3:45.901 +2:31.870 21 1:13.446 -4.475 23 1:13.628 -0.460 5 1:16.790 -3.212
17 1:14.426 +1.921 19 1:15.079 -2:30.822 22 1:13.653 +0.207 6 1:16.413 -0.377
18  1:13.810 -0.616 20  1:13.144 -1.935 23 1:13.456 -0.197 7  1:15.780 -0.633
19 1:13.028 -0.782 21 1:13.908 +0.764 24 1:13.522 +0.066 1 1:32.129 8  1:16.409 +0.629
20 1:31.884 +18.856 2 1:18.734 -13.395 9 1:15.219 -1.190
3 1:17.039 -1.695 10  1:15.395 +0.176
1 1:18.503 1 1:19.968 4 1:17.907 +0.868 11 1:14.689 -0.706
1 1:37.932 2 1:15.774 -2.729 2  1:16.884 -3.084 5  1:16.423 -1.484 12 1:15.501 +0.812
2 1:17.857 -20.075 3 1:14.738 -1.036 3 1:16.310 -0.574 6  1:18.507 +2.084 13 1:14.969 -0.532
3  1:16.720 -1.137 4 1:13.842 -0.896 4 2:19.558 +1:03.248 7  1:16.351 -2.156 14 1:15.000 +0.031
4 1:17.784 +1.064 5 1:13.754 -0.088 5  1:15.481 -1:04.077 8  1:14.887 -1.464 15 1:16.146 +1.146
5  1:19.287 +1.503 6  1:14.265 +0.511 6  1:14.748 -0.733 9  1:14.339 -0.548 16  1:16.815 +0.669
6  1:16.390 -2.897 7 1:14.466 +0.201 7  1:18.530 +3.782 10 1:14.786 +0.447 17 6:05.610 +4:48.795
7 1:15.181 -1.209 8  3:06.607 +1:52.141 8  1:17.469 -1.061 11 1:14.198 -0.588 18 1:20.129 -4:45.481
8 1:14571 -0.610 9  1:21.628 -1:44.979 9 1:14.840 -2.629 12 1:13.766 -0.432 19  2:05.685 +45.556
9 1:17.430 +2.859 10  1:45.136 +23.508 10  1:13.756 -1.084 13 1:17.811 +4.045
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GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivieres

Formule RENAULT 2000
Qualifications

Circuit Trois-Rivieres (2.433 Knﬁ

I
_

__Qualify 7/31/2004 10:.00AM. W B
12 1atate 069
1 6:49.231 13 1:16.780 -0.636
2 2:30.584 -4:18.647 14 1:17.903 +1.123
3 1:18.724 -1:11.860 15 1:18.074 +0.171
4 1:16.762 -1.962 16 1:17.941 -0.133
5 1:16.635 -0.127 17 1:17.106 -0.835
6 1:15.701 -0.934 18 1:17.498 +0.392
7 1:15.530 -0.171 19 1:59.810 +42.312
8  1:15.520 -0.010 20 1:18.481 -41.329
9 1:15.775 +0.255 21 1:16.949 -1.532
10 1:45.340 +29.565 22 1:17.243 +0.294
11 1:15.204 -30.136
12 a2 24
1 1:29.053
2 12419 65T
1 1:40.074 3 1:27.443 +4.964
2 1:26.118 -13.956 4 1:23.839 -3.604
3 1:19.284 -6.834 5 1:20.916 -2.923
4 1:19.064 -0.220 6  1:19.539 -1.377
5 1:18.403 -0.661 7 1:17.562 -1.977
6 1:18.155 -0.248 8 1:17.320 -0.242
7 1:21.911 +3.756 9 1:20.001 +2.681
8 1:20.549 -1.362 10 6:00.724 +4:40.723
9 2:47.541 +1:26.992 11 1:21.434 -4:39.290
10 1:20.308 -1:27.233 12 1:19.001 -2.433
11 1:16.477 -3.831 13 1:17.992 -1.009
12 1:16.129 -0.348
13 1628 40150
14 1:18.189 +1.904
15 1:18.554 +0.365
16 1:16.013 -2.541
17 1:16.434 +0.421
18 1:16.454 +0.020
19 1:16.546 +0.092
20 1:18.309 +1.763
21 1:16.778 -1.531
22 1:15.393 -1.385
1 1:30.053
2 1:24.334 -5.719
3 1:22.258 -2.076
4 1:25.843 +3.585
5  1:21.022 -4.821
6 1:22.901 +1.879
7 1:19.703 -3.198
8 1:17.859 -1.844
9 1:18.236 +0.377
10 1:18.157 -0.079
11 1:18.114 -0.043
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